11400016435

(Re	questor's Name)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800259799178

05/05/14--01011--021 **160.00

2014 HAY -5 PH 12: 4.7

MAN 12 2014 3. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations					
SUBJI	ECT: <u>Compa</u>	ssion to the Rescue, LLC Name of Lir	nited Liability Company				
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.				
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:				
	George \	/lachos	Name of Person			-	
	Compas	sion to the Rescue, LLC	Firm/Company		···	-	
			. m. Company				
	<u>1411 Su</u>	nset Drive	Address			-	
	Clearwat	er. FL 3355			ar ar t	2014	(Dames)
<u>.d</u> .	/lachos@yaho	oo com	City/State and Zip Code		AHASS	HAY -5	
For fur	ther informatio	E-mail address: (to be use n concerning this matter, plea	d for future annual report notifica	ition)	A DE STA	PH 12: 47	
Georg	e Vlachos	at (404) 964-3486		で	-1	
_	Nan	ne of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	ephone Number			
Enclos	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:					
\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☑\$160.00 Filin Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & py		
	Reg Div P.O	iling Address istration Section ision of Corporations . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	ions er Circle			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Compassion to the Rescue, LLC (Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.,"	" or "LLC.")
,		,
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1411 Sunset Drive Clearwater, FL 33755	1411 Sunset Drive Clearwater, FL 33755	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow another business entity with an active Florida registrate The name and the Florida street address of the register	vn Registered Agent. You must ion.)	
George Vlachos	·	
Nan	me	•
1411 Sunset Drive		
Florida street address (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	•
Clearwater	FL 33755	_
City	Zip	
Manacilla	ept the appointment as registered as of all statutes relating to the probligations of my position as regrapter 605, F.S	d agent and agree to act in this roper and complete performance
Registered Agent's Sig	nature (REQUIRED)	•
(CONTIN	(UED)	2014

ONTHIOLD)

Page 1 of 2



Title:	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	George Vlachos
	1411 Sunset Drive
	Clearwater, Fi. 33755
AMBR	Delaney Giordano
	1411 Sunset Drive
	Clearwater, FL 33755
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
E V: Effective date, if other than th	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false)	2 Vla 4
E V: Effective date, if other than the ective date is listed, the date must of filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false)	Ta member or an authorized representative of a member. In member or an authorized representative of a member. In member of an authorized statutes, the execution of this document in under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In information submitted in a document to the Department of State in felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

